
(단위 : 천원) 

과                  목

관 ㆍ 항 ㆍ 세 항 ㆍ 목
예 산 액 기    정

예 산 액
금    회
추 경 액

109,400,000 104,000,000 △5,400,000 합              계

103,588,971 96,900,000 600  공영개발사업수익 6,688,971 

△3,311,029 611  용지매출수익 92,590,181 95,901,210 

△3,311,029 610  영업수익 92,590,181 95,901,210 

△3,311,029 택지매출수익01 95,901,210 92,590,181 

청수지구 택지분양 대금

△3,311,029 92,590,181,000원-95,901,210,000원 = 

10,000,000 622  타회계전입금수익 10,000,000 0 

10,000,000 620  영업외수익 10,998,790 998,790 

10,000,000 일반회계전입금01 0 10,000,000 

일반회계전입금 10,000,000 10,000,000,000원×1식 = 

△12,088,971 920  이월금 411,029 12,500,000 

411,029 12,500,000 900  이월금 △12,088,971 

△12,088,971 921  이월금 411,029 12,500,000 

△12,088,971 이월금01 12,500,000 411,029 

순세계잉여금 △12,088,971 411,029,323원-12,500,000,000원 = 

회계년도 : 2011 년
예산구분 : 추경1차
부    서 : 공기업관리부서
회계구분 : 공영개발공기업특별회계


